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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace   
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      2751  Niko Karavergos               12     Shullsburg                     18:10.8  5:52 
      2    1 4864  Brett Kerscher                12     River Ridge                    19:20.3  6:14 
      3    2 4841  Nolan Reese                   10     Kickapoo-La Farge              19:38.1  6:20 
      4      2752  Garrett Ray                   10     Shullsburg                     20:08.2  6:29 
      5    3 4882  Isaac Reichmann               11     Wauzeka-Steuben                20:42.5  6:40 
      6    4 4884  Reed Stenner                  12     Wauzeka-Steuben                20:55.4  6:45 
      7    5 4834  Corey Camlek                  11     Kickapoo-La Farge              21:07.6  6:48 
      8    6 4880  Zach Martin                   12     Wauzeka-Steuben                21:12.0  6:50 
      9    7 4883  Jonah Reichmann               11     Wauzeka-Steuben                21:22.2  6:53 
     10    8 4867  Sam White                     12     River Ridge                    21:49.3  7:02 
     11      4853  Liam O'Brien                  12     North Crawford                 22:02.7  7:06 
     12    9 4879  Nate Martin                   12     Wauzeka-Steuben                22:12.1  7:09 
     13   10 4839  Kyle Leatherman               12     Kickapoo-La Farge              22:17.1  7:11 
     14   11 4878  Caydon Lomas                  10     Wauzeka-Steuben                22:26.0  7:14 
     15   12 4838  Dylan Jacks                   11     Kickapoo-La Farge              22:53.2  7:22 
     16      4822  Tanner Pedretti               11     De Soto                        23:01.3  7:25 
     17      4823  Zach Yaktin                   10     De Soto                        23:04.8  7:26 
     18   13 4866  Cahill Nichols                10     River Ridge                    23:06.2  7:27 
     19   14 4836  Hayden Fowell                  9     Kickapoo-La Farge              23:18.2  7:31 
     20   15 4840  Maverick McCauley              9     Kickapoo-La Farge              23:23.0  7:32 
     21      4851  James Carstens                 9     North Crawford                 23:25.2  7:33 
     22   16 4881  Jordan McCarthy               11     Wauzeka-Steuben                24:53.2  8:01 
     23      4877  Max Cooley                    10     Wauzeka-Steuben                25:13.1  8:08 
     24   17 4860  Seth Breuer                   11     River Ridge                    25:14.1  8:08 
     25      4854  Deekin Smith                   9     North Crawford                 25:25.8  8:12 
     26      4852  Quentin Lathrop               12     North Crawford                 25:35.0  8:15 
     27   18 4868  Xander Zach                   12     River Ridge                    25:57.1  8:22 
     28      4876  Lucius Cooley                  9     Wauzeka-Steuben                25:59.1  8:22 
     29   19 4861  Brady Burmeister               9     River Ridge                    26:24.0  8:30 
     30   20 4865  Rylan Linder                   9     River Ridge                    27:31.4  8:52 
     31   21 4835  Gavin Edel                    11     Kickapoo-La Farge              29:51.8  9:37 
     32      4862  Jaesyn Hammil                 12     River Ridge                    30:59.3  9:59 
     33      4833  Ethan Bass                     9     Kickapoo-La Farge              31:26.7 10:08 
     34      4820  Rob Hunter                    11     De Soto                        31:59.3 10:18 
     35      4814  Aj Butler                     12     Cassville                      37:23.2 12:03 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (21:16.9  106:24.2 1:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Isaac Reichmann           11 20:42.5
       2      4  Reed Stenner              12 20:55.4
       3      6  Zach Martin               12 21:12.0
       4      7  Jonah Reichmann           11 21:22.2
       5      9  Nate Martin               12 22:12.1
       6   ( 11) Caydon Lomas              10 22:26.0
       7   ( 16) Jordan McCarthy           11 24:53.2

       2.    43  Kickapoo-La Farge                          (21:50.9  109:14.2 3:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               10 19:38.1
       2      5  Corey Camlek              11 21:07.6
       3     10  Kyle Leatherman           12 22:17.1
       4     12  Dylan Jacks               11 22:53.2
       5     14  Hayden Fowell              9 23:18.2
       6   ( 15) Maverick McCauley          9 23:23.0
       7   ( 21) Gavin Edel                11 29:51.8

       3.    57  River Ridge                                (23:05.4  115:27.0 6:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brett Kerscher            12 19:20.3
       2      8  Sam White                 12 21:49.3
       3     13  Cahill Nichols            10 23:06.2
       4     17  Seth Breuer               11 25:14.1
       5     18  Xander Zach               12 25:57.1
       6   ( 19) Brady Burmeister           9 26:24.0
       7   ( 20) Rylan Linder               9 27:31.4


